
Alipurduar Mahila Mahavidyalaya,Alipurduar

North Bengal University Printed On: 09/08/2025 17:51.01

MERIT LIST

4 - Year - B.A (Hons/Hons. & Research) - Sanskrit

Ranking and Tie Break Rule: 

Merit Index: Aggregate Percentage Marks in Top 4 Subjects (Including (English, Sanskrit))  [10+2 Exam] ÷ 4.00

Tie Break 1: Percentage Marks in (Sanskrit)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 2: Percentage Marks in (English)  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 3: Average % in All Subjects  [10+2 Exam]

Tie Break 4: Average % in All Subjects  [X Exam]

Tie Break 5: Date of Birth in Ascending Order

List Type: UR

Sl No Student Name GenderApplication No. Category PwD GMR** CMR *** Pref. 

No.

Merit 

Index

Tie Break 

Rule1

Tie Break 

Rule2

Tie Break 

Rule3

Tie Break 

Rule4

Tie Break 

Rule5

Tie Break 

Rule6

Tie Break 

Rule7

Tie Break 

Rule8

Tie Break 

Rule9

A000126045 ANISHA  SARKAR Female No  1  1 1 SC  9  88.50  91.00  84.00  86.50  48.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440791 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  17  82.50  84.00  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000999617 RINI PAUL KUNDU Female No  3 3 UR  3  82.50  77.00  85.00  81.60  48.00  6300.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588228 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  4  3 4 SC  1  82.25  81.00  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000746828 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  5  1 5 OBC-B  13  79.75  92.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001207346 SAYANTIKA  SAHA Female No  6 6 UR  11  77.25  75.00  68.00  74.33  54.43  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227665 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  7  4 7 SC  8  75.50  85.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163585 RITU  ROY Female No  8  5 8 SC  7  74.50  74.00  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752057 PIULI  DAS Female No  9  6 9 SC  11  73.50  68.00  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001509816 JYOTISIKHA  SEN Female No  10 10 UR  1  73.00  78.00  56.00  72.40  47.14  6731.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950047 ESHITA  PAL Female No  11  2 11 OBC-B  1  72.50  68.00  71.00  71.00  54.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000631200 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  12  3 12 OBC-B  1  72.50  68.00  62.00  73.33  60.43  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001164241 DOYEL  BOSE Female No  13 13 UR  7  71.50  68.00  53.00  64.33  39.00  6253.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000110918 LABONI  SAHA Female No  14 14 UR  1  69.50  70.00  60.00  64.33  49.86  6742.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864079 ANUSKA  RAY Female No  15  7 15 SC  3  67.25  70.00  56.00  64.20  37.86  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416012 HRITIKA  BISWAS Female No  16  8 16 SC  2  67.00  73.00  60.00  63.17  37.71  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000302621 JABA  DAS Female No  17 17 UR  2  66.50  75.00  62.00  64.80  28.43  6303.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137857 SMRITI  ROY Female No  18  9 18 SC  8  65.50  60.00  70.00  63.40  45.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000643923 PALAK  GHOSH Female No  19 19 UR  2  63.50  81.00  50.00  60.80  42.71  6338.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609420 PALLABI  RAY Female No  20  10 20 SC  3  63.00  74.00  58.00  59.50  35.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510278 MONALISHA  DAS Female No  21  11 21 SC  2  62.00  75.00  52.00  61.00  34.86  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140823 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  22  4 22 OBC-B  4  59.75  64.00  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A001486750 TANUSHREE  GUPTA Female No  23 23 UR  6  59.50  54.00  44.00  57.33  37.14  6199.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000337153 CHUMKI  MADAK Female No  24 24 UR  5  56.00  62.00  45.00  53.80  32.86  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001026992 GANGA  DAS Female No  25 25 UR  2  55.00  52.00  50.00  52.80  37.43  6204.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000360886 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  26  12 26 SC  2  54.00  62.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048402 SRAYOSHEE  DEY Female No  27  5 27 OBC-B  2  51.75  60.00  44.00  50.20  28.43  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000746828 TANISHA  GHOSH Female No  5  1 1 OBC-B  13  79.75  92.00  61.00  79.00  38.57  6386.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000950047 ESHITA  PAL Female No  11  2 2 OBC-B  1  72.50  68.00  71.00  71.00  54.29  6640.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000631200 SUSMITA  GHOSH Female No  12  3 3 OBC-B  1  72.50  68.00  62.00  73.33  60.43  6349.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000140823 KRISHNA  DEBNATH Female No  22  4 4 OBC-B  4  59.75  64.00  54.00  57.00  42.71  6628.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000048402 SRAYOSHEE  DEY Female No  27  5 5 OBC-B  2  51.75  60.00  44.00  50.20  28.43  6309.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000126045 ANISHA  SARKAR Female No  1  1 1 SC  9  88.50  91.00  84.00  86.50  48.00  6498.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000440791 BIDISHA  DAS Female No  2  2 2 SC  17  82.50  84.00  81.00  81.40  60.71  6316.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000588228 ANAMIKA  ROY Female No  4  3 3 SC  1  82.25  81.00  75.00  81.67  67.00  6304.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000227665 SUPARNA  ROY Female No  7  4 4 SC  8  75.50  85.00  61.00  73.80  58.14  6184.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001163585 RITU  ROY Female No  8  5 5 SC  7  74.50  74.00  57.00  73.80  42.71  6426.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000752057 PIULI  DAS Female No  9  6 6 SC  11  73.50  68.00  60.00  73.00  42.00  6566.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000864079 ANUSKA  RAY Female No  15  7 7 SC  3  67.25  70.00  56.00  64.20  37.86  6155.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000416012 HRITIKA  BISWAS Female No  16  8 8 SC  2  67.00  73.00  60.00  63.17  37.71  6380.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001137857 SMRITI  ROY Female No  18  9 9 SC  8  65.50  60.00  70.00  63.40  45.57  6288.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A000609420 PALLABI  RAY Female No  20  10 10 SC  3  63.00  74.00  58.00  59.50  35.00  6684.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

A001510278 MONALISHA  DAS Female No  21  11 11 SC  2  62.00  75.00  52.00  61.00  34.86  6615.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank
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A000360886 SANGEETA  BARMAN Female No  26  12 12 SC  2  54.00  62.00  44.00  52.40  40.43  6442.00  0.00  0.00  0.00  0.00

**GMR: General Merit Rank  ,  ***CMR: Category Merit Rank


